1.8 Watt / 16Pins SMD / 500Vdc Isolation / Package B Series
FEATURES:
1. High Reliable, High Performance
2. 16Pins SMD  Package
3. 500Vdc Input/Output Isolation
4. Transfer Molded Type
5. Low Profile and Compact Size
APPLICATIONS:

13
─
Ordering Information:
T 05 A SM 018 05 S 05
Company Isolation Voltage Input Vol. Model Package Output Watt Input Voltage Output ModelOutput Voltage
TAIMAG 05=500,10=1000 A=±5%~10% S=Single 018=1.8Watt 05=5V±5% S=Single 05=5V
15=1500,20=2000 B=2:1,C=4:1 D=Dual,SM=SMD Or 9-18V D=Dual
Electrical Specification:
Model
Input Output Efficiency
PackageVoltage Current(mA) Voltage Current Typical %
(Vdc) No-Load Full-Load (Vdc) (mA) (a)
T05ASM010-05S05 5 30 286 5 200 69 B
T05ASM018-05S05 5 30 515 5 360 69 B
T05ASM018-05S09 5 30 480 9 200 75 B
T05ASM018-05S12 5 30 480 12 150 75 B
T05ASM018-05S15 5 30 480 15 120 75 B
T05ASM018-12S05 12 20 214 5 360 70 B
T05ASM018-12S09 12 20 200 9 200 75 B
T05ASM018-12S12 12 20 200 12 150 75 B
T05ASM018-12S15 12 20 200 15 120 75 B
(a) Efficiency is specified at nominal input voltage and full load
Dimensions:Unit=mm±0.25
Pin Connections
Pin Number Package B: